
The Boyer Lectures 
By Dr Peter Jensen 
Archbishop of Sydney

Date Time Lecture

Sun 13th Nov 
Tues 15th Nov

5pm 
1pm Jesus, the prophet at the end of the world

Sun 20th Nov 
Tues 22nd Nov

5pm 
1pm Jesus, religious genius or failed prophet?

Sun 27th Nov 
Tues 29th Nov

5pm 
1pm Jesus, was he miraculous?

Sun 4th Dec 
Tues 6th Dec

5pm 
1pm Jesus or Caesar, the choice of martyrs

Sun 11th Dec 
Tues 13th Dec

5pm 
1pm Jesus and the millennium – will he never come back?

Sun 18th Dec 
Tues 20th Dec

5pm 
1pm Jesus, freedom, and the choices we make

Broadcast on ABC Radio National. 
Sydney 576AM
For those outside of Sydney, listen online or 
find your frequency at www.abc.net.au/rn

“The Boyer Lectures have been broadcast on 
ABC Radio for more then 40 years – great 
minds examining issues and values” 
- ABC Radio

‘The Future of Jesus’


